
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 Jenish R Patel 29.06.2019             36,54,133.00             36,54,133.00  Unsecured

2 Jayesh M Butti 29.06.2019           66,00,000.00            62,46,024.00 Unsecured                 3,53,976 

3
Sandipbhai 
Bhagwatibhai Patel

28.06.2019         3,46,46,463.00         1,76,50,000.00 Unsecured           1,69,96,463 

4 Chhaya Umang Naik 27.06.2019          2,09,15,135.00        1,24,50,000.00 Unsecured               84,65,135 

Total     6,58,15,731.00    4,00,00,157.00        2,58,15,574 

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor - CURE LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 21-11-2024

Name of creditor
Identif
ication 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Sr.

List of unsecured financial creditors


